
5/27/2020 Service Notice For Case: 19-0468-GA-ALT

CASE NUMBER: 
CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE:

19-0468-GA-ALT
THE EAST OHIO GAS COMPANY DBA DOMINION ENERGY OHIO 
5/27/2020

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: > 1X71 ^

Sign Here:_

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

THE EAST OHIO GAS COMPANY DBA DOMINION 
EAST OHIO
280 PLAZA, SUITE 1300 
280 NORTH HIGH STREET 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4100 
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:WHITT@CARPENTERLIPPS.COM

ATTORNEY

NONE

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203 
Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

*Klaes, Tracy M Mrs.
Blue Ridge Consulting Services, Inc. 
114 Knightsridge Rd
Travelers Rest,SC 29690 
Phone:(864) 420-4922 

Fax:864-836-9628 
Email:tklaes@blueridgecs.com

*Crocker, Nicci Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E, Broad Street
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5/27/2020 Service Notice For Case; 19-0468-GA-ALT

Columbus,OH 43205 
Phone:(614) 466-7757 
Email:nicci.crocker@puc.state.oh.us

none ^Kennedy, Christopher T Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 East Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3912
Fax; 614-224-3960
Email:kennedy@whitt-sturtevant.com

none *Zemke, Megan Ms.
Bricker &Eckler
100 S Third Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-227-4996
Fax:614-227-2390
Email:mzemke@bricker.com

none CAMPBELL, ANDREW J
DOMINION ENERGY INC 
21 EAST STATE STREET, STE 911 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-901-1777

none * Staff, Docketing 

Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4095 
Fax:614-466-0313 
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Fykes, Lucas A Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 E. Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)405-8716
Fax:(614)675-9448
Email:fykes@whitt-sturtevant.com
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5/27/2020 Service Notice For Case: 19-0468-GA-ALT

none *King, Kelli C 
PUCO
180 E. Broad St 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 466-0461 
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

PARTY OF RECORD
KENNEDY, CHRISTOPHER T.
88 EAST BROAD STREET SUITE 1590 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:6146759448

INTERVENOR

NONE
ATTORNEY

STINSON, DANE

PARTY OF RECORD
PARTY OF RECORD

NORTHEAST OHIO PUBLIC ENERGY COUNCIL 
ATTORNEY
GLENN S KRASSEN 
BRICKER & ECKLER LLP 
1001 LAKESIDE AVE E SUITE 1350 
CLEVELAND,OH 44114-1142 
Phone;(216) 523-5469 
Email:GKRASSEN@BRICKER.COM

ATTORNEY

BRICKER & ECKLER LLP 
100 S. THIRD STREET

COLUMBUS ,OH 43215-4291
Phone:614-227-2300
Email:DSTINSON@BRICKER.COM
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